
Ceiling Mount Kits

www.anchorav.com

Product features
   Made of refined quality aluminum alloy materials.
   Auxiliary auto dismantling wrench.
   Easy to assemble, upright or opposite installation of long 
   or short clutches.
   Suitable for above 90% of projectors in the market.
   Ability to close fit to the ceiling or use the drop bar.
   With concealed buckle, artistic and beautiful frame.
   Convenient and safe in wiring.
 

1.0Kg 47x33x32

55x34x38

60x28x105

65x20x11

118x20x12

158x17x10

1.6Kg

2.4Kg

2.62Kg

3.54Kg

4.1Kg

20cm-30cm

63cm-100cm

100cm-180cm

63cm-100cm

100cm-180cm

150cm-300cm

20kg

20kg

20kg

40kg

40kg

40kg

ANPM2030

ANPM63100

ANPM100180

ANBB63100

ANBB100180

ANBB150300

Product ID Height 
Adjustable

Load 
Capacity

N.W Packing 
Dimensions

(cm)


