

Ceiling Mount Kits



Product features

- Made of refined quality aluminum alloy materials.
- Auxiliary auto dismantling wrench.
- Easy to assemble, upright or opposite installation of long or short clutches.
- Suitable for above 90% of projectors in the market.
- Ability to close fit to the ceiling or use the drop bar.
- With concealed buckle, artistic and beautiful frame.
- Convenient and safe in wiring.

Product ID	Height Adjustable	Load Capacity	N.W	Packing Dimensions (cm)
ANPM2030	20cm-30cm	20kg	1.0Kg	47x33x32
ANPM63100	63cm-100cm	20kg	1.6Kg	55x34x38
ANPM100180	100cm-180cm	20kg	2.4Kg	60x28x105
ANBB63100	63cm-100cm	40kg	2.62Kg	65x20x11
ANBB100180	100cm-180cm	40kg	3.54Kg	118x20x12
ANBB150300	150cm-300cm	40kg	4.1Kg	158x17x10

